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6/20/2024

Pee Wee

4D 1st Race

4 tie
4 tie
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Name

Marley Glennon
Charlee Richardson
Hazel Clark

Sydney Chick

Name

Division |

Wylie Sturm
Braya Hutton
Jastyn Shilts
Amanda Marriott
Jacque Schumachar
Ricky Vita

Layla Acuff

Katie Poole
Tammy Brusch
Shirley Cooper
Molly Lawson
Division Il

Malisa Anderson

2 Sue McDonald

O 00 N O

10
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Mahrisa Paluck
Hannah Blackwell
Mahrisa Paluck
Katie Elliott
Jessica Gilbert
Abby Cheney
Piper Jablonski
Marcie Stewart
Jade Ballstaedt
Dianne Ryan
Division Il
Katelyn Schoen
Alisa Helfrich
Paige Lantz
Ricky Vita
Andrea Saracco
Ellie Purdy
Carla Hann
Stacey Hardin
Maria Esparza
Paige Glennon
Amanda Marriott
Keston Greiner
Addie Kilgore
Division IV
Gracie Helfrich

Horse's Name
Mario (3pm)
Ty (5pm)
Moon (5pm)
Harley (3pm)

Horse's Name

Judge Lucy K3

Kid Wayne
Shiners Flyin Cat
Chip

CR Streakin Sedona
TR Lions On Fire
Dirt Money

Bias Judge
December Moon
Count N On Profit
Cadillac

Smokin Ta First
Swiss Merlot
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
JW

Ima Dark Gem
Bobby Jo Gentry
Cowboy Swagger
Chexy

SX Lea Leo Drift

Command The Casino

Shake Em Up
Hawks And Ruffles

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Heza Judge Cashanova

Nic Jess Ta Zan
Sleety

Platinum Reggie

KL Playin Judge

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Pistolita

(]

Annie

Kick Ash Cash

Poppy

Poco Dee Dynamint

Time
26.785
27.387
29.597
38.657

Time

14.097
14.203
14.251
14.405
14.419
14.447
14.467
14.522
14.554

14.56
14.587

14.636
14.661
14.666
14.778
14.778
14.887
14.894
14.929
14.946
14.975
15.002
15.063

15.098
15.162
15.165
15.169
15.224
15.243
15.246
15.273
15.294
15.395
15.412
15.433
15.434

15.72

Winnings

$237.55
$179.75
$128.40

$96.30

$213.81
$161.78
$115.55
$43.33
$43.33

$182.12
$137.81
$98.44
$73.83

$158.37
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4D 2nd Race
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Izzabelle Starkovich
Emily Fish

Bailey Enloe
Frances Fancher
Peyton Greene
Heather Greene
Jenna Black
Krystle Gardner
Kaytie Henricks
Erika Rathjen

Izzy Tillotson
Julie Jones
Amanda Marriott
Peyton May
Deanna Nelson
Bonnie Sage
Kandi Hansen
Shirley Cooper
Ricky Vita

Grace Nelson
Cassandra Schrunk
Courtney Schudel
Brittany Ross

Name

Division |

Jastyn Shilts
Ricky Vita

Shirley Cooper
Molly Lawson
Malisa Anderson
Sue McDonald
Division Il
Hannah Blackwell
Katie Elliott
Jessica Gilbert
Marcie Stewart
Jade Ballstaedt
Ricky Vita
Division Il
Stacey Hardin
Paige Glennon
Izzabelle Starkovich
Division IV
Bailey Enloe
Peyton Greene
Heather Greene
Jenna Black
Kaytie Henricks
Ricky Vita
Courtney Schudel
Kandi Hansen

Wallanic
Dash For Cash Cub
Farrah

Honeys Smart Money

Colonel Jet Tucker
Chex Ladys King Jet
Streakin Bacardi
SGT Faith Warrior
Stretford End
Drifter

Que

Reyzin A Boon
Malibu

Chicadee Dommand

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

SH Rachel Rose
Royal Pepto Cat
Jess Charm Me
KT Red Hot Chrome
High Rollin Cadillac

Frenchmans Young Gun

Streakin Sydney
Marie Etta

Horse's Name

Shiners Flyin Cat
TR Lions On Fire
Count N On Profit
Cadillac

Smokin Ta First
Swiss Merlot

JW
Bobby Jo Gentry
Cowboy Swagger

Command The Casino

Shake Em Up
Sleety

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

L
Wallanic

Farrah

Colonel Jet Tucker
Chex Ladys King Jet
Streakin Bacardi
Stretford End

KT Red Hot Chrome
Streakin Sydney
Royal Pepto Cat

15.737
15.786
15.968
16.017
16.382
16.49
16.949
18.698
18.789
19.203
20.964
23.954
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.251
14.447

14.56
14.587
14.636
14.661

14.778
14.887
14.894
14.975
15.002
15.169

15.273
15.395
15.737

15.968
16.382
16.49
16.949
18.789
no time
no time
no time

$119.84
$85.59
$64.20

Winnings

$126.00
$84.00

$113.41
$75.59

$96.60
$64.40

$84.00
$56.00



Deanna Nelson
Cassandra Schrunk

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Piper Jablonski
Division Il

1 Gracie Helfrich
Division IV

1 Emma Chick
Chloe Trachsel
Addison Heinemann
Peyton May

Youth 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Gracie Helfrich
Division IV
1 Addison Heinemann
Peyton May

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Shirley Cooper
Sue McDonald
Division Il

1 Keston Greiner
Division IV

1 Molly Lawson
Deanna Nelson

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Shirley Cooper
Sue McDonald
Division IV
Deanna Nelson

Novice 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Piper Jablonski
Division Il

1 Bailey Enloe
Amanda Marriott
Lauren Jacobs
Division IV

1 Isabella Brown
Delaney Coppage

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Frenchmans Young Gun
Horse's Name

SX Lea Leo Drift

Poco Dee Dynamint

Harley (3pm)

Reckless French Falcon (3pm)
Moxie (7pm)

Chicadee Dommand
Horse's Name

Poco Dee Dynamint

Moxie (7pm)

Chicadee Dommand

Horse's Name

Count N On Profit
Swiss Merlot

Kick Ash Cash

Lottie (5pm)

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Horse's Name

Count N On Profit
Swiss Merlot

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name
SX Lea Leo Drift
Farrah

Classy (3pm)

Junior Frenchman "Melvin" (7pm)

Not A Whimpy Chic (7pm)
Billy (5pm)

no time

no time

Time

14.946

15.72

16.564

17.43

18.775

no time

Time

15.72

18.775

no time

Time

14.56
14.661

15.433

18.243

no time

Time

14.56
14.661

no time

Time
14.946
15.968
16.184
16.416

17.087
17.686

Winnings
$41.17
$36.80

$27.03

Winnings
$31.51

$20.99

Winnings

$34.31

$30.66

§22.53

Winnings

$52.50

Winnings
$78.56

$62.45

$51.49



Sarah Petersen
Addison Heinemann
Emma VanSchelt

Courtney Scott
Launa Weishaar

Novice 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Bailey Enloe
Division IV

1 Addison Heinemann

Courtney Scott

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Sue McDonald
2 Jessica Gilbert

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Sue McDonald
2 Jessica Gilbert

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Mabhrisa Paluck
Peyton May

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Mabhrisa Paluck
Peyton May

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Katie Elliott
2 Alisa Helfrich
3 Carla Hann
Brittany Ross

Cassandra Schrunk

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Katie Elliott
2 Alisa Helfrich
3 Carla Hann

4 Courtney Schudel
Cassandra Schrunk

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name

1 Courtney Schudel

Murphy (3pm)
Moxie (7pm)
Dragon (5pm)
Denali (5pm)
Mist (5pm)

Horse's Name
Farrah

Moxie (7pm)
Denali (5pm)

Horse's Name
Swiss Merlot
Cowboy Swagger

Horse's Name
Swiss Merlot
Cowboy Swagger

Horse's Name
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Chicadee Dommand

Horse's Name
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Chicadee Dommand

Horse's Name

Bobby Jo Gentry

Heza Judge Cashanova
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Marie Etta

Frenchmans Young Gun

Horse's Name

Bobby Jo Gentry

Heza Judge Cashanova
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Darkadillac (3pm)
Frenchmans Young Gun

Horse's Name
Darkadillac (3pm)

17.711
17.85
18.638
no time
no time

Time

15.968

17.85
no time

Time
14.661
14.894

Time
14.661
14.894

Time
14.666
no time

Time
14.666
no time

Time
14.887
15.162
15.246

no time

no time

Time
14.887
15.162
15.246
16.373

no time

Time
16.373

Winnings
$31.51

$20.99

Winnings
$42.00

Winnings
$42.00

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$35.00



Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc (5pm) 16.986

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Moved up to 1000 2nd Race



